
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, November 28, 2011 – Friday, December 9, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, November 28, 2011  
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
   
 Tuesday, November 29, 2011 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
  Quarterly Meeting with the NARA Assembly 
  Meet with White House Counsel, Cathy Ruemmler 
 
Wednesday, November 30, 2011 
  Meet with Director and Staff of the National Gallery of Art 
 
Thursday, December 1, 2011 
 Presidential Library Directors Conference at the Nixon Library 
   
Friday, December 2, 2011 
  Presidential Library Advisory Committee Meeting at the Reagan Library 
 
Monday, December 5, 2011 
 Remarks at Nixon Legacy Forum 
 Advisory Committee on the Records of Congress 
 NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
 Foundation Board and Society Holiday Open House 
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Tuesday, December 6, 2011 
  Foundation Board Meeting 
  Site Visit of NARA – Philadelphia (Market Street) 
  Cultural Fieldwork Community Initiative: National History Day at Temple University 
  
Wednesday, December 7, 2011 
  Remarks at OGIS ASAP Conference 
  Combined Federal Campaign Chili Cook-off 
  NARA – Management Team Meeting 
  Remarks at Pearl Harbor Program 
   
Thursday, December 8, 2011 
  Archivist’s Awards Ceremony 
  Jose Andres Public Program 
      
Friday, December 9, 2011 
   
 
  
  


